Morgan County Commission Meeting
January 9, 2023

7:00pm
Call to order Chief Deputy William Angel/Sheriff Potter
Roll Call County Clerk Cheryl Collins

1
2
3. Invocation

4. Pledge of Allegiance
5.
6
7
8
9

County Executive’s Report

. Citizen’s Comments (2 minutes)

. Approval of Minutes and Trustee’s Report

. Notary Public (s): Leanne Branstetter, Beverly Underwood, Tonya Cooley
. Steve Williams — Air Med

10.Resolution — In Support of Bible
11.Angela Anderson — Clerk & Master

12.Chamber of Commerce Update — Melissa Kreis

13.Scrap Metal Contract

14.Keith Kilby — Coalfield Convenience Center

15. Committees

Budget Committee — Randy Roberts
Road Committee — Steve Walls

Finance Committee — Brian Langley

16. Adjournment



